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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

FASTEST LAPS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 11:27:49
Event: Q16 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:47

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Rider Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

1 16 Michael PANAYI Norton 750 1:10.433  4 of  4
2 121 Russell CRADDOCK 1962 Triel 649 1:10.741  4 of  4 .308 .308
3 88 Brett ROSE 1962 Norton 750 1:11.061  3 of  5 .320 .628
4 35 Graeme LASSLETT 1961 Triumph 650 1:11.870  2 of  3 .809 1.437
5 127 Alan LANDERS 1960 Triumph 720 1:12.343  5 of  5 .473 1.910
6 60 Vic VASSELLA 1962 Norton 750 1:12.787  4 of  4 .444 2.354
7 61 Clinton DOLLER Triumph 750 1:15.033  2 of  4 2.246 4.600
8 42 Brian MARCH 1962 Norton 750 1:21.298  3 of  3 6.265 10.865
9 05 Stuart GORRIE 1958 BSA 650 1:23.400  4 of  4 2.102 12.967

10 82 Peter GRENFELL 1959 Tribsa 650 1:26.230  2 of  4 2.830 15.797
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 11:27:49
Event: Q16 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:47

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

05 Stuart GORRIE 1:32.515 1:26.325 1:25.2041:23.400
16 Michael PANAYI 1:13.215 1:11.247 1:10.6231:10.433
35 Graeme LASSLETT 1:16.7551:11.870 1:12.060

42 Brian MARCH 1:31.842 1:25.0541:21.298
60 Vic VASSELLA 1:21.226 1:14.227 1:13.7211:12.787
61 Clinton DOLLER 1:18.3171:15.033 1:16.335 1:15.540

82 Peter GRENFELL 1:29.9751:26.230 1:26.957 1:27.406

88 Brett ROSE 1:17.443 1:12.4261:11.061 1:11.674 1:11.345

121 Russell CRADDOCK 1:12.627 1:11.939 1:11.0671:10.741
127 Alan LANDERS 1:19.135 1:13.005 1:12.596 1:12.4831:12.343
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

MERGED FASTEST LAPS
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:47

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine Q08  Q16  Lap  

1 16 Michael PANAYI Norton 750 1:11.747 1:10.433 1:10.433
2 121 Russell CRADDOCK 1962 Triel 649 1:14.339 1:10.741 1:10.741
3 88 Brett ROSE 1962 Norton 750 1:15.254 1:11.061 1:11.061
4 35 Graeme LASSLETT 1961 Triumph 650 1:12.558 1:11.870 1:11.870
5 33 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 AJS 550 1:11.969 1:11.969
6 127 Alan LANDERS 1960 Triumph 720 1:16.237 1:12.343 1:12.343
7 60 Vic VASSELLA 1962 Norton 750 1:18.286 1:12.787 1:12.787
8 61 Clinton DOLLER Triumph 750 1:14.978 1:15.033 1:14.978
9 42 Brian MARCH 1962 Norton 750 1:21.298 1:21.298

10 05 Stuart GORRIE 1958 BSA 650 1:23.400 1:23.400
11 82 Peter GRENFELL 1959 Tribsa 650 1:27.941 1:26.230 1:26.230
12 170 Keith MORRIS 1950 Triumph 650 1:40.693 1:40.693
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC
EVENTS 8, 16, 24, 32, 42, & 50

MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:47
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